
Ersatzteilliste

TR1000K 5B
TR4000/R 4/5/6/8 ET
TR4000 6/8 EB

6720609607
(2023/08) JF

1



 2023/08 2 6720609607 



 2023/08 3 6720609607 



TR1000K 5 B 7 736 504 738 5
TR4000 4 ET 7 736 504 689 7
TR4000R 4 ET 7 736 504 695 7
TR4000 5 ET 7 736 504 690 9
TR4000 6 ET 7 736 504 691 9
TR4000 8 ET 7 736 504 693 9
TR4000R 6 ET 7 736 507 373 9
TR4000 6 EB 7 736 504 692 11
TR4000 8 EB 7 736 504 694 11

 2023/08 4 6720609607 



Ersatzteilliste

TR1000K 5 B       7736504738

 2023/08 5 6720609607 



TR1000K 5 B       7736504738

Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr. PG TR
10

00
K 

5 
B

Bemerkungen
2 Drehgriff-Temperatur 8 738 717 835 15 ■
6 Temperaturregler 8 738 717 836 28 ■

12 Zugentlastung 8 738 717 350 15 ■
15 Rohr 8 738 717 838 12 ■
17 Verschluss 8 738 717 351 15 ■
19 Befestigungsteil 8 738 717 837 20 ■
23 Temperaturregler 8 738 717 839 19 ■
24 Haube kpl. 8 738 719 994 29 ■
26 Lampe 8 738 717 352 14 ■

 2023/08 6 6720609607 



Ersatzteilliste

TR4000 4 ET       7736504689

TR4000R 4 ET       7736504695
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TR4000 4 ET       7736504689

TR4000R 4 ET       7736504695

Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr. PG TR
40

00
 4

 E
T

TR
40

00
R

 4
 E

T

Bemerkungen
2 Anschlusskabel 8 738 717 293 16 ■ ■

10 Rahmen 8 738 718 293 19 ■ ■
21 Klemme 8 738 718 338 13 ■ ■
22 Temperaturbegrenzer 8 738 717 294 26 ■ ■
24 Deckel 8 738 717 296 14 ■ ■
25 Sieb 8 738 717 297 12 ■ ■
26 Regler 2l/min 8 738 718 316 15 ■ ■
26 Regler 3l/min 8 738 718 321 15 ■ ■
27 Sensor 8 738 717 298 24 ■ ■
28 Steuerungsmodul 8 738 718 322 32 ■ ■
31 Steuerungsmodul 8 738 718 322 32 ■ ■
40 Rohr 8 738 717 299 27 ■ ■
41 Platte 8 738 718 332 18 ■ ■
42 Bügel 8 738 717 311 11 ■ ■
70 Haube 8 738 719 724 21 ■
70 Haube 8 738 719 732 21 ■
80 Anschluss 8 738 717 312 15 ■ ■
81 Dichtung 8 738 717 313 11 ■ ■
81 Dichtung 8 738 717 314 11 ■ ■
82 Dichtung 12,30 x 8,74 x 1,78 mm 8 738 717 315 10 ■ ■
83 Dichtung 12,83 x 7,59 x 2,62mm 8 738 718 331 11 ■ ■
89 Verteiler 8 738 717 317 13 ■ ■

 2023/08 8 6720609607 



Ersatzteilliste

TR4000 5 ET       7736504690

TR4000 6 ET       7736504691

TR4000 8 ET       7736504693

TR4000R 6 ET       7736507373
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TR4000 5 ET       7736504690

TR4000 6 ET       7736504691

TR4000 8 ET       7736504693

TR4000R 6 ET       7736507373

Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr. PG TR
40

00
 5

 E
T

TR
40

00
 6

 E
T

TR
40

00
 8
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T

TR
40

00
R
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 E

T

Bemerkungen
8 Tülle 8 738 717 318 13 ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Rahmen 8 738 718 293 19 ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Kontaktbrücke 8 738 717 319 11 ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Klemme 4-polig 8 738 717 320 14 ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Temperaturbegrenzer 8 738 717 295 20 ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Deckel 8 738 717 296 14 ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Sieb 8 738 717 297 12 ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Regler 2l/min 8 738 718 316 15 ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Regler 3l/min 8 738 718 321 15 ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Sensor 8 738 717 298 24 ■ ■ ■ ■
28 Steuerungsmodul 8 738 718 336 32 ■ ■ ■ ■
31 Steuerungsmodul 8 738 718 336 32 ■ ■ ■ ■
40 Rohr 8 738 717 299 27 ■ ■ ■ ■
42 Bügel 8 738 717 311 11 ■ ■ ■ ■
70 Haube 8 738 719 724 21 ■ ■ ■
70 Haube 8 738 719 732 21 ■
80 Anschluss 8 738 717 312 15 ■ ■ ■ ■
81 Dichtung 8 738 717 313 11 ■ ■ ■ ■
81 Dichtung 8 738 717 314 11 ■ ■ ■ ■
82 Dichtung 12,30 x 8,74 x 1,78 mm 8 738 717 315 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
83 Dichtung 12,83 x 7,59 x 2,62mm 8 738 718 331 11 ■ ■ ■ ■
89 Verteiler 8 738 717 317 13 ■ ■ ■ ■

 2023/08 10 6720609607 



Ersatzteilliste

TR4000 6 EB       7736504692

TR4000 8 EB       7736504694
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TR4000 6 EB       7736504692

TR4000 8 EB       7736504694

Bezeichnung Bestell-Nr. PG TR
40

00
 6

 E
B

TR
40

00
 8

 E
B

Bemerkungen
8 Tülle 8 738 717 318 13 ■ ■

10 Anschlusskabel 8 738 717 293 16 ■ ■
19 Kontaktbrücke 8 738 717 319 11 ■ ■
21 Klemme 4-polig 8 738 717 320 14 ■ ■
22 Temperaturbegrenzer 8 738 717 295 20 ■ ■
24 Deckel 8 738 717 296 14 ■ ■
25 Sieb 8 738 717 297 12 ■ ■
26 Regler 2l/min 8 738 718 316 15 ■
26 Regler 3l/min 8 738 718 321 15 ■ ■
27 Sensor 8 738 717 298 24 ■ ■
31 Steuerungsmodul 8 738 718 336 32 ■ ■
40 Rohr 8 738 717 323 27 ■ ■
42 Bügel 8 738 717 311 11 ■ ■
70 Haube TR4000 OS 8 738 719 726 24 ■ ■
80 Anschluss 8 738 717 324 18 ■ ■
81 Dichtung 8 738 717 313 11 ■ ■
81 Dichtung 8 738 717 314 11 ■ ■
82 Dichtung 12,30 x 8,74 x 1,78 mm 8 738 717 315 10 ■ ■
83 Dichtung 12,83 x 7,59 x 2,62mm 8 738 718 331 11 ■ ■
89 Verteiler 8 738 717 317 13 ■ ■
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 2023/08 13 6720609607 




